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Team

Greulich, Karl-Peter
Kdrner, Christoph
Berger, Christoph
Hubner, Rolf
Lazar, Marcel
Schlingensief, Rouven
Barbeau, John
Hosl, Stefan
Bollenhagen, Rolf
Drossel, Andrew
Rolli, Maik
Ulsamer, Clemens
Schier, Dennis
Jonasdofsky, Mark
Haas, Christian
Borsch, Marcel
Slama, Uwe
Hubertus, Sonja
Thun, Michael
Schlingensief, Manuela
Dreyer, Dirk
Geildler, Nadine
Wolki, Robert
Seidl, Christian
Hakin, Fabio
Berndt, Ernst
Basner, Peter
Degenhardt, Lea
Mrosek, Manuel
Seyring, Thomas
Susen, Christoph
Hibner, Dennis
Heine, Frank
Meyer, Helmut
Goldsberry, Bill
Weinschenk, Felix
Braun, Winfried
Rathgeber, Klaus
Kramer, Dietmar
Schlingensief, Ralf
Bauer, Rudi
Gehrmann, Erich
Fernandez, Andres
Punessen, Harald
Born, Frank
Rocke, Marcel
Zunker, Samantha
Neumann, Jirgen
Lazar, Marc

Zuhl, Markus
Lazar, Shirley
Grewe, Martin
Ahlers, Jan
Smolarczyk, Stephanie
Thornich, Dirk
Reich, Michael

Team

SG Moguntia Mainz

BV Mainz

Deutsche Bowling Uniot
Finale Kassel

BV Mainz

COS Stuttgart

SG Moguntia Mainz
Team 93

Pinfaller Beuel

BC 99 Ingelheim
Phonix Frankfurt

SG Rottendorf

BV Mainz

BSV Koblenz

BSC Condor Mannheim
Fichse Berlin Reinicker
BC Waiblingen

Team 93

Phonix Frankfurt

BC Waiblingen

1. BC Duisburg

BV 77 Frankfurt
Ratisbona

Dream Bowler Boblinge
FTG-BC Frankfurt
INSIDE BC Wittenberge
BSG Vest Recklinghaus
FTG-BC Frankfurt

BC Delphin Miinchen
Team 93

1. BC Duisburg

Finale Kassel

BC GieRRen

BV 77 Frankfurt

BSV 2000 Homburg
BCT - Filderhof Stuttgar
Team 93

BV Mainz

BSV 2000 Oldenburg
BC Turbine 2012

BC Héchberg

1. BC Duisburg

BC 67 Hanau

BC Lippe

SBV

BV Romer Frankfurt
Team 93

BSV Koblenz

BV Mainz

Phonix Frankfurt
FTG-BC Frankfurt

BC Sparta Mannheim
PSV Bielefeld

Team 93

BSV Koblenz
Bowlingsportclub Benst

SPinseEZBO

1.459,00
1.419,00
1.412,00
1.410,00
1.406,00
1.383,00
1.381,00
1.381,00
1.381,00
1.375,00
1.366,00
1.363,00
1.360,00
1.358,00
1.357,00
1.354,00
1.350,00
1.347,00
1.347,00
1.346,00
1.346,00
1.345,00
1.343,00
1.341,00
1.337,00
1.333,00
1.323,00
1.322,00
1.318,00
1.312,00
1.309,00
1.306,00
1.301,00
1.287,00
1.286,00
1.284,00
1.281,00
1.277,00
1.277,00
1.276,00
1.274,00
1.272,00
1.269,00
1.265,00
1.264,00
1.260,00
1.259,00
1.259,00
1.257,00
1.255,00
1.253,00
1.251,00
1.251,00
1.250,00
1.249,00
1.245,00
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SSpiele PinseZ

1.459,00
1.299,00
1.364,00
1.296,00
1.286,00
1.215,00
1.357,00
1.267,00
1.243,00
1.249,00
1.192,00
1.339,00
1.210,00
1.352,00
1.339,00
1.258,00
1.350,00
1.167,00
1.251,00
1.214,00
1.340,00
1.345,00
1.331,00
1.293,00
1.205,00
1.309,00
1.275,00
1.280,00
1.294,00
1.156,00
1.237,00
1.204,00
1.301,00
1.185,00
1.208,00
1.182,00
1.209,00
1.253,00
1.253,00
1.234,00
1.148,00
1.266,00
1.269,00
1.265,00
1.264,00
1.260,00
1.091,00
1.235,00
1.185,00
1.207,00
1.145,00
1.233,00
1.251,00
1.094,00
1.195,00
1.023,00

0
120
48
114
120
168
24
114
138
126
174
24
150
6
18
96
0
180
96
132

12
48
132
24
48
42
24
156
72
102

102
78
102
72
24
24
42
126
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168
24
72
48

108
18

156
54
222

Bonus SSchnitt

243,17
216,50
227,33
216,00
214,33
202,50
226,17
211,17
207,17
208,17
198,67
223,17
201,67
225,33
223,17
209,67
225,00
194,50
208,50
202,33
223,33
224,17
221,83
215,50
200,83
218,17
212,50
213,33
215,67
192,67
206,17
200,67
216,83
197,50
201,33
197,00
201,50
208,83
208,83
205,67
191,33
211,00
211,50
210,83
210,67
210,00
181,83
205,83
197,50
201,17
190,83
205,50
208,50
182,33
199,17
170,50



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Arold, Daniel
Devetter, Markus
Kollas, Jens
Blane, Robert
Slama, Angelika
Aust, Karsten
Hursey, Brock
Louridas, Michael
Mader, Sven
Moritz, Marcel
Kordts, Haribert
Hoger, Armin
Bernau, Axel
Edingshaus, Lukas
Neumann, Norman
Collmann, Dieter
Konig, Christopher
Breitwieser, Sascha
Schiitz, Pascal
Worrlein, Helmut
Berg, Johannes
Brown, Carol
Aufschlager, Ulrike
Mayr, Melanie
Stattmiiller, Frank
Schéfer, Jurgen
Stolte, Manuela
Aufschlager, Jochen
Schmitz, David
Sward, Michael
Mauck, Melanie
Weil, Ralf

Miick, Sebastian
Margraf, Michael

BC 83 Kelsterbach

BC Waiblingen

Dream Bowler Boblinge
BC Waiblingen

BC GielRen

BC Saar 08

BV 1987 Frankfurt
Bowlhouse Berlin 2001
Team 93

BC Héchberg

BV Mainz

BV Mainz

BSV Koblenz
Citystrikers

BC Sparta Mannheim
BC Bowlers Inn

BSV Koblenz

BC Hoéchberg
Mainhattan Bowlers Fra
BC Waiblingen

FSV Frankfurt

USC Viernheim

USC Viernheim
Mainhattan Bowlers Fra
FSV Frankfurt

BV Roémer Frankfurt

1. BC Duisburg

Team 93
BC Bowlers Inn
Deutsche Bowling Uniot

1.244,00
1.244,00
1.242,00
1.238,00
1.229,00
1.229,00
1.226,00
1.221,00
1.219,00
1.216,00
1.215,00
1.213,00
1.207,00
1.198,00
1.197,00
1.196,00
1.195,00
1.194,00
1.183,00
1.168,00
1.166,00
1.163,00
1.161,00
1.157,00
1.134,00
1.132,00
1.125,00
1.125,00
1.115,00
1.110,00
1.090,00
1.084,00
1.070,00
1.034,00
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1.190,00
1.022,00
1.152,00
1.052,00
1.055,00
1.229,00
1.184,00
1.185,00
1.165,00
1.156,00
1.179,00
1.045,00
1.129,00
1.054,00
1.197,00
1.088,00
1.171,00
1.194,00
1.165,00

994,00
1.166,00
1.019,00
1.065,00

965,00
1.062,00
1.054,00
1.017,00
1.113,00
1.091,00

918,00

964,00
1.024,00
1.070,00
1.034,00

54
222
90
186
174

42
36
54
60
36
168
78
144

108
24

18
174

144
96
192
72
78
108
12
24
192
126
60

198,33
170,33
192,00
175,33
175,83
204,83
197,33
197,50
194,17
192,67
196,50
174,17
188,17
175,67
199,50
181,33
195,17
199,00
194,17
165,67
194,33
169,83
177,50
160,83
177,00
175,67
169,50
185,50
181,83
153,00
160,67
170,67
178,33
172,33



